Draft Agenda

TRINITY ADAPTIVE MANAGEMENT WORKING GROUP
Weaverville Victorian Inn, 1709 Main Street, Weaverville, CA

September 12-13, 2005

Monday, September 12

Time

1:00 p.m.

1:30
1:45
2:30
3:30
4:30

5:00

Topic

Introductions; welcome from Designated Federal Official;
adopt agenda; approve June minutes

Open Forum; Public Comment

Historical Overview - Trinity restoration efforts pre-2001
Introduction to Trinity River Restoration Program

Role of the TAMWG within TRRP

Executive Director’s report

Adjourn for the day

Tuesday, September 13

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

8:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

1:00

4:15

4:30

5:00

TRRP Budget
Fish health, run size, flow conditions, Klamath coordination
Science Framework
Progress on Program Evaluation Report Recommendations
Watershed sediment source control plans

Lunch
Working Session: TAMWG priorities, operations, travel,
officers, committee structure, and interaction
with other TRRP entities
Open Forum; Public Comment

Assignments; date and agenda topics for next meeting

Adjourn

Presenter

Tom Stokely
Doug Schleusner
Byron Leydecker

Doug Schleusner

Doug Schleusner

Rod Wittler & TMAG staff
Rod Wittler

Doug Schleusner

Mary Ann Madej, USGS

All



